L09000121185

(Requestor's Name)
· (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(englished Elph Holle II)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name).
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600163779746

12/21/09--01030--016 **125.00



C. LEWIS
DEC 2 2 2009
EXAMINER

- HERNANDEZ LAW ASSOCIATES, P.L.

215 WEST 49™ STREET, HIALEAH, FL 33012 PH. NO. 305-557-4304 FAX NO. 305-8217846

December 17, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: SOUTHERN PROPERTY LEASING

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the above Limited Liability Company's articles of incorporation. If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me at the number above or by email at Suarezday@gmail.com

Sincerely.

avren Li Suarez, Esg.

COVER LETTER

**	on Section f Corporations		
SURJECT:	SOUTHERN P	PROPERTY LEASING,	LLC
	Name of Limits	ed Liability Company	*
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are a	submitted for filing.	
Please return all con	respondence concerning this matt	cr to the following:	
	D	ALE DRYER	
•		Name of Person	-
	SOUTHERN P	ROPERTY LEASING, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	35800 SOL	JTH DIXIE HIGHWAY	
 		Address	
	HOME	STEAD, FL 33034	
	City	y/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	
Lar Gurber informa	tion concerning this matter, please	•	
Cor further miorina	tion concerning and matter, prease	·	
Sayren L	SUVEZ ame of Person	at (305) 557- Area Code & Daytime Telep	Olione Number
V			
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
▼ \$125.00 Filing F	ce \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is onclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassoe, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company	<i>t</i> is:
SOUTHERN PROPE	RTY LEASING, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited L	inbility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
35800 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY HOMESTEAD, FL 33034	35800 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY HOMESTEAD, FL 33034
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rubusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the same and the Florida street.	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: L. SUAREZ 2
DAYREN	L. SUAREZ
Na	
215 WEST 4	49TH STREET P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street address (I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
HIALEAH, FL 3301	لافته ۱۱۱۸
City, Stat	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

2009 DEC 21 AM 10: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

The manner == 4 -	ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):		
A THE THE THE SAID S	ddress of each Mana	ager or Managing Member is as follows:	2009 DI
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	iger naging Member	Name and Address:	SECRE TALLAH
MGR	<u>-</u>	DRYER, DALE	
		29400 S.W 179TH AVE	
		HOMESTEAD, FL	
MGR		DRYER, RICHARD V.	
		524 NW 14TH STREET	
		HOMESTEAD, FL 33030	
			
			
			-
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the	o date of filing: (be specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONA
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must b late of filing.)	o date of filing: (be specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must b late of filing.)	oe specific and cannot be more than five bu	(OPTIONA)
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filling.)	date of filing:	isiness day:
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filling.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	isiness days
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filling.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constraints.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	isiness days
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	isiness days

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

. . . .

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)